
 

CCN template V1 July 2018 

 

Contract Change Note (“CCN”)      
CCN Number 
 
Contract Reference Number & Title 
 
 
Variation Title 
 
 
 
Number of Pages 

001 
 
UK Export Finance - Digital, Data and 
User Centred Design Support  
 
Project_1964, UK Export Finance - 
Digital, Data and User Centred Design 
Support  
 
2 

 
 
WHEREAS the Contractor Nomensa Ltd, and UKEF, entered into a digital, data and UCD 
support, dated on 07/02/23 and now wish to amend the Original Contract. 
 
IT IS AGREED as follows 
 
1. The Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this Change Control Notice (CCN): 

 
Change Requestor / Originator . @ukexportfinance.gov.uk 
Summary of Change UKEF requires the contract value be 

extended for an additional £500,000. 
 
 
Original contract value: £2,000,000 
Additional cost: £500,000 
New contract value:  £2,500,000 
 

Reason for Change To facilitate continued delivery of 
outcomes against statements of work 
drawn down on through the contract.  

Revised Contract Price Original Contract 
Value 

£2,000,000 

Previous Contract 
Changes 

None 

New Contract Value £2,500,000 
Revised Payment Schedule Not Applicable 
Revised Specification (See Appendix 
1 for Details) 

Not Applicable  

Revised Contract Period (if 
applicable) 

Not Applicable  

Change in Contract 
Representative(s) 

Not Applicable 

Other Changes Not Applicable  
 
2. Save as amended all other terms of the Original Contract shall remain effective. 



 

CCN template V1 July 2018 

 
3. This CCN takes effect from the date on which both Parties sign for acceptance of its 

terms. 
 
 
 
 
Parties: 
 
Contractor: Nomensa Limited 
 
Signed by:  
 
Title: Operations Director 
 
 
Date: 16th August 2023 
 
Signature:  

 
Authority: UK Export Finance  
 
Signed by:  
 
Title: Director of Resources 
 
Date: 23/08/23 
 
Signature: 

  




